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19-12-2024
Diario Financiero
Diario Financiero
Noticia general
Banco Central llega a 2025 con el reto de bajar la inflación desde el 5% y anticipa alza del PIB en torno a 2%

6
515,9
$ 4.571.462

16.150
48.450

No Definida
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19-12-2024
Diario Financiero
Diario Financiero
Noticia general
Banco Central llega a 2025 con el reto de bajar la inflación desde el 5% y anticipa alza del PIB en torno a 2%

7
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$ 2.729.957
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